SunBrite™
Modular LED Lightbars
Cost-Effective, High Performance Modular LED Lightbars!
The SunBrite family of Modular LED Lightbar technologies combine high-performance, ease-of-installation,
flexibility and cost savings.  Unlike many alternative lighting technologies, the SunBrite LED Lightbar can be installed
with ease without the need to hire an electrician to open walls and install new wiring.  Lumex’s SunBrite™ LEDs are
ideal for undercabinet, kitchen, bookshelf, cupboard, showcase, and accent and cove lighting applications.
Features:

Recommended Applications
	 •	 Cabinet Lighting
	 •	 Undercabinet Lighting
	 •	 Kitchen Lighting
	 •	 Garage Lighting
	 •	 Bookshelf Illumination
	 •	 Cupboard Lighting
	 •	 Showcase Displays
	 •	 Cove Lighting
6” LED Lightbars:  SSP-LB06 series
PN
Emitted
Color
# of
LEDs CCT (K) Watts Lumens Length Voltage Angle
SSP-LB06MW024K03 Warm White 6 2600 ~ 3000 2.5 150 6” 24 VDC 120
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
24” LED Lightbars:  SSP-LB24 series
PN
Emitted
Color
# of
LEDs CCT (K) Watts Lumens Length Voltage Angle
SSP-LB24MW024K10 Warm White 24 2600 ~ 3000 10 600 24” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB24UW024K07 Cool White 24 5000 ~ 6300 6.6 440 24” 24 VDC 120
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
12” LED Lightbars:  SSP-LB12 series
PN
Emitted
Color
# of
LEDs CCT (K) Watts Lumens Length Voltage Angle
SSP-LB12UW024K05 Cool White 12 5000 ~ 6300 5 360 12” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB12UW024K03 Cool White 12 5000 ~ 6300 3.3 220 12” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB12NW024K05 Neutral White 12 3700 ~ 4300 5 300 12” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB12NW024K03 Neutral White 12 3700 ~ 4300 3.3 220 12” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB12MW024K05 Warm White 12 2600 ~ 3000 5 300 12” 24 VDC 120
SSP-LB12MW024K03 Warm White 12 2600 ~ 3000 3.3 190 12” 24 VDC 120
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
Illumination Charts
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
Recommended Accessories for SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
SunBrite P/N Description
SSP-PW024 24 Watt Adapter Input 100~240 volt AC, output 24 volt DC / 1.0A
SSP-CA12 12” Power Line Connection Cable
SSP-CN10 10” Connection Cable Between Lightbars
SSP-CN0 Lightbar to Lightbar Connector
SSP-CNU2 U-Shape Jumper Between Lightbars
SSP-CN2CN Cable to Cable Extension Joint
SSP-CNM0 Multiple Cable to Cable Extension Joint
SSP-MTCF1 Mounting Clip for Lightbar (standard format)
SSP-MTCF2 Mounting Clip for Lightbar (45˚ Angle format)
SSP-MTCV1 Mounting Clip for Lightbar (Swivel format)
SSP-DM0 Set of Mini Touch Dimmer Switches
SSP-CADM12 12” Power Line Connection Cable for Dimmer Switch
w w w . l u m e x . c o m        8 0 0 . 2 7 8 . 5 6 6 6
SunBrite™ Modular LED Lightbars
by
Installation Instructions